TECHNICAL MANUAL OF EQUIPMENT APPLICATION
- 32 -
■ FLOTATING
XJ Mechanical Agitation Flotation Cell
GF Mechanical Agitation Flotation Cell
SF Mechanical Agitation Flotation Cell
JJF Mechanical Agitation Flotation Cell
BF Mechanical Agitation Flotation Cell

Power
(kW)
Lifting
Motor
Model
Lifting
Motor
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
High Dam
Single
Spiral
Classifier
FLG-300 7.7 30~80 10-30 φ300 3900
14~18
Y100L1-4
2.2
Manual
driven —
668
FLG-500 8 145~260 21-32 φ500 4390 Y112M-6 1600
FLG-750 7.8 256~654 31-65 φ750 5500 Y132S-6 3 2716
FLG-1000 6.7 473~1026 85 φ1000 6556 Y132M2-6 5.5 4000
FLG-1200 5,6,7 1145~1600 150 φ1200 6500 Y132M2-6 5.5 Y90L-4 1.5 7943
FLG-1500 2.5,4,6 1140~2740 235 φ1500 8265 Y160M-6 7.5 Y100L1-4 2.2 11827
FLG-2000 3.6,5.5 3890~5940 400 φ2000 8700 Y160L-6/4 11；15 Y100L2-4 3 20814
FLG-2400 3.6 6800 580 φ2400 9130 Y200L2-6 22 Y112M-4 4 24194
FLG-3000 3.2 11625 890 φ3000 12500 Y200L-4 30 Y112M-4 4 42188
High Dam
Double
Spirals
Classifier
2FLG-1200 5,6,7 2340~3200 310 φ1200 6500 Y132M2-6 5.5×2 Y90L1-4 1.5×2 15840
2FLG-1500 2.5,4,6 2280~5480 470 φ1500 8230 Y160M-6 7.5×2 Y100L1-4 2.2×2 22903
2FLG-2000 3.6,5.5 7780~11880 800 φ2000 8400 Y160L-4 15×2 Y100L2-4 3.0×2 34621
2FLG-2400 3.63 13600 1160 φ2400 9130 Y200L2-6 22×2 Y112M-4 4×2 42460
2FLG-3000 3.2 23300 1785 φ3000 12500 Y200L-4 30×2 Y112M-4 4.0×2 73030
Submerged
Single
Spiral
Classifier
FLC-1000 2.5~7.4 160~700 50-260 φ1000 8397 Y132M2-6 5.5 Manual
driven — 5225
FLC-1200 5~7 1150~1640 120 φ1200 8400
Y160M-6 7.5
Y90L-4 1.5 9583
FLC-1500 2.5~6 1140~2740 185 φ1500 10500 Y100L1-4 2.2 14226
FLC-2000 3.6~5.5 3240~5940 320 φ2000 13000 Y160L-4 15 Y100L2-4 3 27753
FLC-2400 3.6 6800 455 φ2400 14130 Y200L1-6 18.5 Y112M-4 4 32467
FLC-3000 3.2 11650 705 φ3000 14300 Y200L-4 30 Y112M-4 4 43500
Submerged
Double
Spirals
Classifier
2FLC -1200 3.8~6 1770~2800 240 φ1200 8040
Y160M-6 7.5×2 Y100L1-4 2.2×2
19610
2FLC-1500 2.5~6 2280~5480 370 φ1500 10500 27450
2FLC-2000 3.6,5.5 7780~11880 640 φ2000 12900 Y200L2-6,
Y200L-4 22;30 Y100L2-4 3.0×2 50621
2FLC-2400 3.67 13700 910 φ2400 14130 Y25S-4 37 Y112M-4 4.0×2 65283
2FLC-3000 3.2 23300 1410 φ3000 14300 Y225M-4 45 Y112M-4 4.0×2 84900
Application
Fit for fine size classification.
Submerged Spiral Classifier
Principle